
Società: Cassa

 

 

Quantità CHF
BB                  1'000.00                         

                    200.00                         
                    100.00                         
                      50.00                         
                      20.00                         
                      10.00                         

Moneta                         5.00                         
                        2.00                         
                        1.00                         
                        0.50                         
                        0.20                         
                        0.10                         
                        0.05                         
                        0.02                         
                        0.01                         

Altro
 Assegni EC 

 Visa 
 Mastercard 

 Diners 

Valute estere Importo valuta Cambio

 
 
 
 
 
                         

TOTALE CASSA                       

Visto:  

 Controllo saldo cassa 

 Scheda di controllo 
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